INTEGRATED CIRCUITS DIVISION
DS-CPC7581-R06 www.ixysic.com 1
Not for New Designs
Features
• Low, Matched RON
• Eliminates the Need for Zero-Cross Switching
• 5V Operation With Power Consumption < 10 mW
• Flexible Switch Timing for Transition from Ringing

provides protection to the SLIC and subsequent
circuitry during a fault condition.
Ordering Information
Figure 1. CPC7581 Block Diagram
Part # Description
CPC7581BA 16-Pin SOIC, with Protection SCR, 50/Tube
CPC7581BATR 16-Pin SOIC, with Protection SCR, 1000/Reel
CPC7581BB 16-Pin SOIC, without Protection SCR, 50/Tube
CPC7581BBTR 16-Pin SOIC, without Protection SCR, 1000/Reel
CPC7581
TLINE
RLINE
TBAT